Men's Regional Funkhana Point Totals - CHAMPIONSHIP AWARDS

Reported
Place

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
10
13

First Name Last Name

LARRY
DOUGLAS
CHRIS
KEVIN
JOHNNY
NORMAN
DAVID
CHARLES
WILLIAM
MARK
LEELAND
TIM
DON
MIKE
RANDY
PAUL
KEN
BILL
CHARLES
JOSEPH
JOHN
MATT

SCHAAPVELD
MCMAHAN
GANN
ANTHONY
GANN
WALKER
SAFELY
SAFELY
NOLAN
SPRAYBERRY
HEINS
MUSICK
CIUPAK
MESSERLI
BAKER
STEWART
BREWER
HORNBACK
SHARP
SZIJARTO
TIEMANN
THOME

NCCCNumber

SW-055-0971
SW-055-0668
SW-131-0954
SW-055-0625
SW-131-0815
SW-055-1000
SW-207-0189
SW-207-1625
SW-055-0964
SW-131-1113
SW-207-1481
SW-055-1181
SW-131-1106
SW-055-1159
SW-055-1105
SW-131-0819
SW-207-1679
SW-055-1119
SW-131-0621
SW-131-0793
SW-207-0044
SW-207-1768

Final
Adjusted
Points
16
16
15
14
13
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Final
Adjusted
Events
2
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Actual Place
-2nd Choice
Events
1
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